SY 26-27

2026-2027
Tuition and Fees Schedule
Partial Day Programs

Temple Rodef Shalom Early Childhood Center

(non-refundable)

Stepping 2-day 3-day 5-day 5-day 5-day Jr. Kindergarten/
Stones 9:00-12:00 9:00-12:00 9:00-12:00 9:00-2:00 9:00-3:00 Kindergarten
9:15-11:15 (2s only) (2s & 3s) (2s thru Pre-K) | (2s thru Pre-K) | (2s only)* 9:00-3:00
Annual $4,900 $7,400 $10,150 $13,700 $21,550 $24,180 $25,800
Tuition
Monthly
Installment** $490.00 $740.00 $1,015.00 $1,370.00 $2,155.00 $2,418.00 $2,580.00

One-time $60 Parent Committee fee to be paid per student. One-time $360 security fee per family. Fees paid with initial tuition installment.

Tuition with Temple Member Discount

(non-refundable)

Stepping 2-day 3-day 5-day 5-day 5-day Jr. Kindergarten/
Stones 9:00-12:00 | 9:00-12:00 9:00-12:00 9:00-2:00 9:00-3:00 Kindergarten
9:15-11:15 (2s only) (2s & 3s) (2s thru Pre-K) | (2s thru Pre-K) | (2s only)* 9:00-3:00
Annual $4,475 $6,725 $9,200 $12,400 $19,475 $22,735 $23,375
Tuition
Monthly
Installment** $447.50 $672.50 $920.00 $1,240.00 $1,947.50 $2,273.50 $2,337.50

The discounted tuition rate is effective after families become members of the Temple and meet the minimum dues commitment. One-time
$60 Parent Committee fee to be paid per student with initial tuition installment.

* To enroll 3s or Pre-K students in a 3:00 dismissal, choose a 2:00 dismissal program and Aftercare

** Monthly installment amounts assume 10 payments, March-December. Enrollments begun after the March payment will be
adjusted accordingly.




SY 26-27

2026-2027
Tuition and Fees Schedule

Temple Rodef Shalom Early Childhood Center

Full Day Programs
Jr. Kindergarten/
2s Full Day 3s Full Day Pre-K Full Day Kindergarten 2:;:"2;?’ 3::;'11::)/
9:00-5:30 9:00-5:30 9:00-5:30 Full Day
9:00-5:30 9:00-5:30 9:00-5:30
Annual Tuition $31,730 $33,010 $33,010 $34,050 $38,764 $40,044
Monthly

Installment** $3,173.00 $3,301.00 $3,301.00 $3,405.00 $3,876.40 $4,004.40
(non-refundable)

One-time $60 Parent Committee fee to be paid per student. One-time $360 security fee per family. Fees paid with initial tuition installment.

Tuition with Temple Member Discount

Jr. Kindergarten/
2s Full Day 3s Full Day Pre-K Full Day Kindergarten 2|s=u|j:1$:?y BIS::ITQZ‘?_Y
9:00-5:30 9:00-5:30 9:00-5:30 Full Day
9:00-5:30 9:00-5:30 9:00-5:30
Annual Tuition $30,330 $30,910 $30,910 $31,550 $36,162 $36,742
Monthly

Installment** $3,033.00 $3,091.00 $3,091.00 $3,155.00 $3,616.20 $3,674.20
(non-refundable)

The discounted tuition rate is effective after families become members of the Temple and meet the minimum dues commitment. One-time

$60 Parent Committee fee to be paid per student with initial tuition installment.

** Monthly installment amounts assume 10 payments, March-December. Enrollments begun after the March payment will be
adjusted accordingly.




